
UTTAR PRADESH GRAMIN BANK 
(Scheduled Bank Owned by Goverme) 

Ref: ROVARA/PE/NOTICE/2025-26/ \60S 

CORRIGENDUM 

da) 

Subject: Postponement of Opening of Financial Bid -Tender No ROVARA/PE/2025 
26/Tender/02, dated 06.01.2026 read with Corrigendum No ROVARA/Office Note/PE/2025 
26/1585, dated 13.01.2026 

Reference : Tender for furnishing work at Uttar Pradesh Gramin Bank Branch Chandra 
Chaumuhani Situated at Ground Floor, District Varanasi 

It is hereby informed that the Financial Bid of the above referred tender No ROVARA/PE/2025 
26/Tender 02. dated 06.01.2026 read with Corrigendum No ROVARA/Office Note/PE/2025-26/1584 
dated 13.01.2026, which was scheduled to be opened today i.e 27.01.2026, could not be opened due to 
unavoidable circumstances of administrative reasons. 

New Date: 30.01.2026 

Date: 27.01.2026 

Accordingly. the opening of the Financial Bid is hereby postponed and shall now be held on: 

Time: 4.00 PM 
Venue: Regional Office, Varanasi 

All concerned bidders are requested to take note of the above. 

This corrigendum shall form an integral part of the original tender document. and all other terms 
and condition of the tender shall remain unchanged. 

Chief Man 

al ofce 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

